21 NCAC 14A
21 NCAC 14A
21 NCAC 14A
21 NCAC 14A
21 NCAC 14A
21 NCAC 14A
21 NCAC 14A
21 NCAC 14A
21 NCAC 14A

History Note:

.0301
.0302
.0303
.0304
.0305
.0306
.0307
.0308
.0309

SECTION .0300 - DEFINITIONS

DEFINITIONS

COSMETIC ART
COSMETOLOGIST
ESTABLISHMENTS

MANAGER

OPERATOR

ITINERANT COSMETOLOGIST
MANICURIST

APPRENTICE

Authority G.S. 88; 88-2; 88-3; 88-4; 88-5;
88-6; 88-7; 88-8; 88-9;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Repealed Eff. April 1, 1988.



