SECTION .0300 - DEFINITIONS

21 NCAC 14A .0301	DEFINITIONS
21 NCAC 14A .0302	COSMETIC ART
21 NCAC 14A .0303	COSMETOLOGIST
21 NCAC 14A .0304	ESTABLISHMENTS
21 NCAC 14A .0305	MANAGER
21 NCAC 14A .0306	OPERATOR
21 NCAC 14A .0307	ITINERANT COSMETOLOGIST
21 NCAC 14A .0308	MANICURIST
21 NCAC 14A .0309	APPRENTICE

History Note: Authority G.S. 88; 88-2; 88-3; 88-4; 88-5;

88-6; 88-7; 88-8; 88-9; Eff. February 1, 1976; Repealed Eff. April 1, 1988.